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1 10642 12 JAIN PRACHI SANJEEV Government Dental College, Jamnagar MDS-Periodontics

2 10978 17 PANDYA MIT AJAY Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Ahmedabad MDS-Periodontics

3 12556 49 BHATT HARSH RAKESHKUMAR College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

4 12566 52 CHAUHAN SHYAM HARESHBHAI AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad

MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery

5 13471 68 LALWANI LIPSA HARESH College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, MDS-Paedodontics

6 13161 93 BHANSALI SONIA SURENDRA College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, MDS-Paedodontics

7 13406 95 KESARIYA DELSI BIPIN Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

8 10564 97 PATEL ADITI KISHORBHAI Manubhai Patel Dental College, Vadodara MDS-Prosthodontics

9 11969 105 JAIN DIVYA PANKAJ College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

10 10838 109 AHUJA BHAVESH LACHHMANDAS Karnavati School Of Dentisty, Uvarsad, MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

11 13425 119 PATEL CHIRAG PRAVINBHAI Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, MDS-Prosthodontics

12 11014 124 PRAJAPATI JANKI KIRITBHAI Karnavati School Of Dentisty, Uvarsad, MDS-Conservative Dentistry

13 13208 125 TRIVEDI HITESHREE DEVANG Manubhai Patel Dental College, Vadodara MDS-Orthodontics

14 12929 127 VAGHANI DARSHAK GUNVANTBHAI College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, MDS-Orthodontics

15 10797 128 MANIAR AAROHI HITESHBHAI College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, MDS-Prosthodontics

16 12388 129 PARMAR ABHISHEK KANJI Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

17 12493 136 CHOHAN RAJVEERSINGH Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

18 13971 137 AGRAWAL VIVEKKUMAR ASHOKBHAI Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, MDS-Paedodontics

19 11321 138 VYAS SHAILJA PANKAJBHAI Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

20 10991 139 SHAH PREKSHA JITENDRA Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, MDS-Prosthodontics

21 10178 144 JAIN MAHIMA PRAVIN Karnavati School Of Dentisty, Uvarsad, MDS-Conservative Dentistry

22 12938 148 MENDAPRA MEGHAVI HASMUKHBHAI Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, MDS-Prosthodontics

23 12717 151 SHAH PRAYAG KAMLESHKUMAR Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, MDS-Conservative Dentistry

24 12824 155 DABHI KRISHNA NAYANBHAI Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, MDS-Oral Medicine and 

25 10450 159 AKANKSHA SINGH Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, MDS-Paedodontics

26 11486 162 GUPTA NEHAKUMARI KAILASHKUMAR Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, MDS-Conservative Dentistry

27 13120 163 SHUKLA MEERA KIRITBHAI Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, MDS-Prosthodontics

28 13876 164 PARMAR RATILAL JAYANTIBHAI

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar

MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery

29 13466 168 PANCHOLI  RUTU  AJESHBHAI

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Conservative Dentistry

30 11485 169 PATEL CHARLES CHETANKUMAR

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Conservative Dentistry

31 13209 172 DAVE VAISHALI ASHWINBHAI

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Paedodontics

32 13825 173 SHAH BHARGAVI MINESHBHAI Manubhai Patel Dental College, Vadodara MDS-Conservative Dentistry

33 13541 174 KEWLANI HARSHA AMARKUMAR

College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, 

Near Bopal, Manipur Ta. Sanand, Dist. 

Ahmedabad MDS-Paedodontics

34 10053 175 BHALANI KENA JIGNESH

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Conservative Dentistry

35 10743 177 RAVAL HONEY BHARGAVBHAI

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar

MDS-Oral Medicine and 

Radiology

36 10103 178 BHATIA AKANSHA VINIT

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar

MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery

37 11902 180 PATEL PINAL VISHNUBHAI

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Orthodontics

38 10037 181 PAUL UPASANA UTTAMKUMAR

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Orthodontics

39 10288 182 OZA REEMA DINESH

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar

MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery

40 11336 186 SHAH BHAVYA CHETANBHAI

Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, 

Nadiad MDS-Orthodontics

41 12268 195 PATEL PRATIKSHA PRABODHBHAI

Karnavati School Of Dentisty, Uvarsad, 

Gandhinagar MDS-Periodontics

42 10703 196 JHABAK NIHAR LALIT

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Conservative Dentistry
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43 13252 197 DESAI MANAN DHARMESHKUMAR

Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, 

Nadiad MDS-Conservative Dentistry

44 10280 200 BHOI JAIMINI MANISHBHAI Manubhai Patel Dental College, Vadodara MDS-Oral Pathology

45 12177 201 BHOOT DEVANGEEBEN DINESHBHAI

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Paedodontics

46 12394 203 CHITWANI SANJANA BALCHAND

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Periodontics

47 11933 207 RATHOD PARMESHWAR KISHORBHAI

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar

MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery

48 10735 209 VALERA RADHIKA RAJESH

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Orthodontics

49 13043 210 BAROT GUNJAN NAYANBHAI

Karnavati School Of Dentisty, Uvarsad, 

Gandhinagar MDS-Paedodontics

50 12455 211 CHHATROLA JAYKUMAR RASIKLAL

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Orthodontics

51 12033 212 VANKAR CHAITANYA SHAMALBHAI

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Prosthodontics

52 10126 214 UNIYA HEENAKAUSAR SIRAJALI Manubhai Patel Dental College, Vadodara MDS-Prosthodontics

53 10823 216 MAITREE RAMESHCHANDRA PARMAR

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Prosthodontics

54 13601 218 PATEL SAUMYA ANAND

Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, 

Nadiad MDS-Prosthodontics

55 12300 220

VAHORA SHOKATBANU 

MAYUDDINEBHAI

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Prosthodontics

56 12494 221 DOSHI DHRUVI MANISHKUMAR

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Conservative Dentistry

57 10855 223 DOSHI LAY RAKESHKUMAR

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Orthodontics

58 10142 224 RATHOD AAYUSH RAJENDRAKUMAR

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Orthodontics

59 10035 228 BHATNAGAR BHAVANSHI AJAY

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Periodontics

60 11324 230 SAINANI SAGAR JOYKUMAR

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Prosthodontics

61 12912 232 BHADANIA MARGIE SURESHBHAI

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar

MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery

62 11772 235 SHAH JALPABEN KIRITBHAI

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Oral Pathology

63 13040 236 BHATT DHARMI NIKUNJ

College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, 

Near Bopal, Manipur Ta. Sanand, Dist. 

Ahmedabad MDS-Periodontics

64 11612 237 JAYSWAL KRUNALI ANILBHAI

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Conservative Dentistry

65 13238 239 JOSHI VATSAL JATINBHAI

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Periodontics

66 12420 241 PATEL HELLYBEN GIRISHBHAI

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Orthodontics

67 13037 244

PARMAR MANISHKUMAR 

MAHESHBHAI

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Prosthodontics

68 10279 247 RATHOD JAY DINESH

Karnavati School Of Dentisty, Uvarsad, 

Gandhinagar

MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery

69 11354 248 PANDYA DHRUVI BIPINCHANDRA

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Conservative Dentistry



Sr.No User Id Gen.Merit Name Adm Institute Adm Branch

List of Candidate who are upgraded or newly admitted for Reporting  to Help Center (Second Round) (MDS)

70 10052 251 NADARVAWALA HUSSAIN ASGARBHAI

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Orthodontics

71 10852 254 GOSAI MAYURGIRI VILASGIRI

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Conservative Dentistry

72 12836 255 BHAVSAR TAPAN NARESHBHAI

College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, 

Near Bopal, Manipur Ta. Sanand, Dist. 

Ahmedabad MDS-Periodontics

73 13769 256 PATEL DHARATI PRAFULBHAI

College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, 

Near Bopal, Manipur Ta. Sanand, Dist. 

Ahmedabad MDS-Periodontics

74 12684 257 CHAUHAN VISHVA JIGARBHAI

College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, 

Near Bopal, Manipur Ta. Sanand, Dist. 

Ahmedabad MDS-Orthodontics

75 14049 258 MAHAVADIYA PALLAVI HAJABHAI

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Paedodontics

76 10904 260 GADHAVI VANDANA GOPAL

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Conservative Dentistry

77 13426 262 TAVETHIYA SIYA KANTILAL

Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, 

Nadiad MDS-Periodontics

78 13181 263 MAPARA MANALEE MANISH Manubhai Patel Dental College, Vadodara MDS-Periodontics

79 13015 266 NIRMAL BHUMI VIMALKUMAR

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Conservative Dentistry

80 13659 267 PACHCHIGAR AKASH MANISHKUMAR

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Prosthodontics

81 10350 269 NIRMAL SHEFALIBEN PRAKASHBHAI

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Periodontics

82 10670 270 MODI URJA TUSHAR Manubhai Patel Dental College, Vadodara MDS-Periodontics

83 14020 272 POPAT KHANJAN HITESHBHAI

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Periodontics

84 10374 273 SAMA SANA SALIMBHAI

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar

MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery

85 10631 276 KHETI NAKIYA SOFIK

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Paedodontics

86 13229 279 DHARITRI DESAI

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar

MDS-Oral Medicine and 

Radiology

87 12077 288 SHETH ISHANI NILESH

College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, 

Near Bopal, Manipur Ta. Sanand, Dist. 

Ahmedabad MDS-Oral Pathology

88 10733 293 BABARIYA TWINKAL KIRANBHAI

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Periodontics

89 11155 294 JANHAVI ASHWIN KACHA

Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, 

Nadiad MDS-Conservative Dentistry

90 10064 295 KAPADIA ANERI MANHARBHAI

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Paedodontics

91 13199 297 KAYASTH NISHI RUSHIKUMAR

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar

MDS-Oral Medicine and 

Radiology

92 10371 300 KAYASTHA YASH ASHISHKUMAR

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Orthodontics

93 12325 303

RAMSNEHI KHUSHBOO 

HARISHCHANDRA

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Orthodontics

94 10183 308 DAGLI SHRUSHTI TUSHARKUMAR

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Paedodontics

95 11508 310 NAGAR BRIJESH DASHRATH

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Periodontics
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96 13224 314 VYAS KHUSHALI ILESHBHAI

College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, 

Near Bopal, Manipur Ta. Sanand, Dist. 

Ahmedabad MDS-Oral Pathology

97 12114 315 FADIA PRIYAL BIREN

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Oral Pathology

98 13438 321 RUJVI PANKAJBHAI FALDU

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Periodontics

99 12424 325 MAHAK TAYAL

College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, 

Near Bopal, Manipur Ta. Sanand, Dist. 

Ahmedabad MDS-Oral Pathology

100 13400 326 VAIDYA KAJAL AMIT

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar

MDS-Oral Medicine and 

Radiology

101 13168 329 PATEL HARSHIDHI CHANDULAL

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar

MDS-Oral Medicine and 

Radiology

102 12015 333 MAKWANA HARDIK RAGHAVBHAI

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, 

Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Periodontics

103 12711 334 ASTHA NATVARLAL VASAVDA

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Oral Pathology

104 13329 335 VORA NIDHI JITENDRA

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar MDS-Public Health Dentistry

105 10333 337 MITESH RAJESH MITHAIWALA Manubhai Patel Dental College, Vadodara MDS-Orthodontics

106 11140 341 PARMAR KRUNALKUMAR KANUBHAI

Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, 

Nadiad MDS-Periodontics

107 11713 344 PARIKH NISHA KEKIN

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Paedodontics

108 13801 345 GUPTA KAUTUK SURESHCHANDRA

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Orthodontics

109 13941 348 SHAH VAIDEHI DEVENDRAKUMAR

Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, 

Nadiad MDS-Oral Pathology

110 12821 349

GOSWAMI MANUSHI 

SURENDRAPARVAT

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Periodontics

111 11996 359 VISANI FORAM UDAYBHAI

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Periodontics

112 13827 363 BAROT ARJUN JAGDISH

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Periodontics

113 12844 367 MANWAR MITALI GOPALBHAI Manubhai Patel Dental College, Vadodara MDS-Periodontics

114 13905 374 HETVI TANNA

College of Dental Sciences & Research, 

Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar MDS-Paedodontics

115 11648 380 AGRAWAL BHOOMI ASHVINBHAI

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, 

Visnagar

MDS-Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery

116 11583 382 MEGHNA BHARAT GOHIL

Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, 

Nadiad MDS-Oral Pathology

117 11148 392 VATSALKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR PATEL AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad MDS-Orthodontics

118 12358 412 BARIA CHETANA BUDHABHAI

Ahmedabad Dental College, Vivekanad Society, 

Bhadaj-Rancchodpura road, Dist. Gandhinagar MDS-Oral Pathology

119 13189 424 MANANI HET BHAVESHBHAI

Dharamsinh Desai Institute of Dental Sciences, 

Nadiad MDS-Oral Pathology


